
Thursday, March 26th, 2020

6:00PM

6:15PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

8:50PM

6:15PM

8:00PM

11:00PM

11:00PM

Video Presentation and Welcome Remarks
Provinces I/II & Confederation I
Troy Lanigan - President, Manning Centre
Rodney MacDonald - Presenting Debate Sponsor, Intuit Canada

Conservative Party of Canada Leadership Candidates Debate
•	 Marilyn Gladu 
•	 Rudy Husny
•	 Jim Karahalios
•	 Dr. Leslyn Lewis 
•	 Peter MacKay 
•	 Erin O’Toole 
•	 Rick Peterson
•	 Derek Sloan 

Moderators: Tasha Kheiriddin and Danielle Smith

NOTE: Only those candidates which have met LEOC’s verified criteria as of the 
final March 25th cutoff will participate in the debate the following day. Candi-
dates above have signalled their intention to participate in the debate at the time 
of publication of this agenda.

Networking Reception
Governor General Ballroom I, II & III

Air Canada Draw
Governor General Ballroom I, II & III

Marilyn Gladu Hospitality Suite
Nova Scotia & Newfoundland Rooms

MNC2020 PROGRAM
March 26-28, 2020

https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/troy-lanigan/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/danielle-smith/


Friday, March 27th, 2020

7:00AM

8:30AM

8:45AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

10:50AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

8:30AM

8:40AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

10:50AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

What’s Next for the Manning Centre
Provinces I/II & Confederation I
•	 Preston Manning - Founder

Keynote and Fireside Chat 
Provinces I/II & Confederation I
•	 The Hon. Dennis King - Premier of Prince Edward Island 
Introduction: Jackson Doughart
Moderator: Charelle Evelyn - Managing Editor of The Hill Times

What’s Next for National Unity: A Look at the State of the Federation
Provinces I/II & Confederation I 
•	 The Hon. Christy Clark - Former Premier of British Columbia
•	 The Hon. Preston Manning - Founder and Leader of the Reform Party of Canada
•	 Sen. Andre Pratte - Former Editor in Chief, La Presse
Moderator: Danielle Smith - Global News

Keynote and Fireside Chat 
Provinces I/II & Confederation I 
•	 The Hon. Doug Ford - Premier of Ontario
Introduction: Stephen Lecce
Moderator: Tom Clark - Global Public Affairs

Finance Fireside: Ontario Edition
Provinces I/II & Confederation I 
•	 The Hon. Rod Phillips - Finance Minister for Ontario
Moderator: Tom Clark - Global Public Affairs

Networking Lunch
Confederation II/III

Breakfast
Confederation II/III

Networking Break
Confederation II/III

https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/preston-manning/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/premier-dennis-king/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/christy-clark/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/preston-manning/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/andre-pratt/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/danielle-smith/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/doug-ford/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/tom-clark/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/rod-phillips/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/tom-clark/


Main Stage Session Breakout SessionBreakout Session

1:00PM 2:00PM What’s Next for the 
Conservative Movement: 
Crossing the Tracks to 
Engage New Audiences
Provinces I/II & 
Confederation I 
•	 Jamil Jivani - Author and 

Special Advisor to the 
Premier of Ontario;

•	 Grover Norquist - 
Founder and President 
of Americans for Tax 
Reform;

•	 Brooke Piggott - Public 
Opinion Researcher, 
Maple Leaf Strategies. 

Moderator: Rachel Curran - 
Carleton University 

Ask the Experts: Fiscal 
Edition
Governor General 
Ballroom II
•	 Dr. Jack Mintz - 

President’s Fellow of the 
School of Public Policy 
at the University of 
Calgary; 

•	 The Hon. Joe Oliver 
- Former Canadian 
Minister of Finance.

Moderator: Danielle Smith - 
Global News

Film Screening and 
Discussion: Arthur Brooks’ 
The Pursuit
Governor General 
Ballroom III 
Facilitators: 
•	 Fred Litwin - Free 

Thinking Film Society;
•	 Kris Sims - Canadian 

Taxpayers Federation.

Note: Movie: 1h15 Min
Panel Discussion:  The Politics 
of Pop Culture: 45 Min

2:00PM 3:00PM What’s Next for 
Infrastructure: Getting to YES  
Provinces I/II & 
Confederation I
•	 Michael LeBorudais - 

Chief, Whispering Pines 
Indian Band;

•	 James Scongack - 
Executive Vice-President, 
Corporate Affairs & 
Operational Services, 
Bruce Power; 

•	 Eric Tetrault - Quebec 
Energy Association.

Moderator: Michael Binnion 
- Modern Miracle Network

What’s Next in Education 
Reform: Getting Beyond 
Markets and Choice
Governor General 
Ballroom II
•	 Dr. Ashley Berner - John 

Hopkins University;
•	 Jamil Jivani - Author , and 

Special Advisor to the 
Premier of Ontario;

•	 Donna Trimble - Executive 
Director, Parents for 
Choice in Education.

Moderator: Brian Lilley - 
Toronto Sun

https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/brooke-pigott/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/jack-mintz/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/joe-oliver-2/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/danielle-smith/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/kris-sims/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/paige-macpherson/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/james-scongack/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/michael-binnion/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/ashley-berner/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/donna-trimble/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/brian-lilley/


3:30PM 4:30PM Canada’s Healthcare Crunch: What’s Next? 
Provinces I/II & Confederation I
•	 Joanna Baron - Executive Director, Canadian Constitutional Foundation
•	 Peter St. Onge - Senior Economist, Montreal Economic Institute
•	 Dr. Durhane Wong-Reiger - President & CEO, Canadian Organization for  

Rare Disorders (CORD)

Moderator: Colin Craig - President, SecondStreet.org

3:00PM 3:30PM Networking Break
Confederation II/III

4:30PM

5:30PM

5:15PM

7:00PM

Keynote Address
Provinces I/II & Confederation I 
•	 The Hon. Jason Kenney - Premier of Alberta
Introduction: John Williamson, MP

Beer Canada Hospitality Suite 
Governor General Ballroom I 
 
 
 

Canada Energy Citizens Hospitality Suite 
Governor General Ballroom III

Saturday, March 28th, 2020

7:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM Keynote Address & Fireside Chat
Provinces I/II & Confederation I 
•	 Dennis Prager - American Radio Host, Political Commentator, Author and Founder  

of PragerU
Moderator: Kris Sims - Canadian Taxpayers Federation

Breakfast
Confederation II/III

10:00AM 10:30AM Networking Break
Confederation II/III

https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/joanna-baron/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/peter-st-onge/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/durhane-wong/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/wp-content/uploads/2019/11/Colin_Craig-1-768x768.jpg
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/jason-kenney/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/john-williamson/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/dennis-prager/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/kris-sims/


Main Stage Session Breakout Session

11:45PM

10:30AM

11:30AM

1:00PM

1:00PM

11:30AM

11:45AM

2:00PM

Keynote: In Conversation 
Provinces I/II & Confederation I 
•	 Isaac Levido - Campaign Manager to UK Prime Minister Boris Johnson and 

Australian PM Scott Morrison
Moderator: Mark Spiro - Crestview Strategy

Cliff Fryers Award Presentation and In Memoriam 
Provinces I/II & Confederation I
•	 Cliff Fryers 
•	 Preston Manning 

What’s Next in Online Political 
Communication: The Future of Digital 
Democracy and Transparency  
Provinces I/II & Confederation I
•	 Kevin Chan - Global Director and 

Head of Public Policy, Canada at 
Facebook

•	 Jason Kee - Public Policy & 
Government Relations Counsel, 
Google

•	 Candice Malcolm - Founder and 
Editor-In-Chief, TrueNorthCentre

•	 Peter Menzies - Former Vice-Chair of 
the CRTC 

Moderator: Brian Lilley - Toronto Sun

What’s Next for Environmental Policy: 
Alternative Approaches to Climate Change
Governor General Ballroom II
•	 Carlos Murillo - Conference Board of 

Canada
•	 Renze Nauta - Director of Policy, Leader 

of the Official Opposition
•	 Katie Sullivan - Managing Director, 

International Emissions Trading 
Associations

Moderator: Michael Binnion - Modern 
Miracle Network

Networking Lunch
Confederation II/III

2PM - CONFERENCE CLOSE 

https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/isaac-levido/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/mark-spiro/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/cliff-fryers/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/preston-manning/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/kevin-chan-2/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/jason-j-kee/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/candice-malcolm/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/brian-lilley/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/carlos-a-murillo/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/katie-sullivan/
https://www.manningcentre.ca/speakers/michael-binnion/


PARTNERS - THANK YOU!
H E A D L I N E

P R E M I U M

G O L D

S I LV E R

B R O N Z E


